H A Deatless ir ryersCompressed
Capacity : 20 - 2000 cfm • Working Pressure : 7 - 40 bar g
HLN
HLD
MAIN FLOW VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
MAIN FLOW VALVE
FILTER

HLN P FRODUCT EATURES
T SECHNICAL PECIFICATION:
Model Nomenclature :
HLN x x x x
Capacity in
cfm x 10
Product
Series
A - Desiccant – Activated Alumina / IS 2825 Code of Construction
B - Desiccant – Activated Alumina / ASME sec VIII DIV 1 Code of Construction
C - Desiccant – Molecular Sieve / IS 2825 Code of Construction
D - Desiccant – Molecular Sieve / ASME sec VIII DIV 1 Code of Construction
Working Conditions :
Working Pressure : 7 bar g to 12.5 bar g
Inlet temperature : 42°C
Atmospheric Dew point : -40°C, -60°C
HLN-002 20 34 ½" BSP 500 400 1315 20 75
HLN-003 35 60 ½” BSP 500 400 1565 35 90
HLN-006 60 102 ¾” BSP 730 450 1245 60 120
HLN-007 75 128 ¾” BSP 730 450 1340 75 150
HLN-010 100 170 1” BSP 750 450 1830 100 200
HLN-012 125 215 1 ½" FLG 1000 500 1675 120 250
HLN-015 150 255 1 ½" FLG 1000 500 2060 150 290
HLN-017 175 298 1 ½" FLG 1100 560 1645 170 320
HLN-020 200 340 1 ½" FLG 1100 560 1710 200 350
HLN-025 250 425 2" FLG 1100 560 1810 250 400
3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3
Base
Model Variance Air Flow Inlet Dimensions in mm Dessicant

3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3
Model Nomenclature :
HLD x x x x
Capacity in
cfm x 10
Product
Series
A - Desiccant – Activated Alumina / IS 2825 Code of Construction
B - Desiccant – Activated Alumina / ASME sec VIII DIV 1 Code of Construction
C - Desiccant – Molecular Sieve / IS 2825 Code of Construction
D - Desiccant – Molecular Sieve / ASME sec VIII DIV 1 Code of Construction
* Specifications subject to change due to constant upgradation of products.
Base
Model Variance Air Flow Inlet Dimensions in mm Dessicant
Weight
Model
Outlet qty / tower
kg.A B C D CFM m³/hr Flg L B H kg.
T AYPICAL PPLICATION
Automobile Industry
Chemical Industry
Electronics Industry
Food & Beverage Industry
Footwear Industry
Glass Industry
Leather Industry
Pharmaceutical Industry
Textile Industry
Cement Plants
Distilleries / Breweries
General Instrumentation& Plant Air
Health Care / Hospitals
Lacquering or Spray Painting
Paper Mills
PET - Stretch Blow Moulding
Power Plants
Printing
Rice Mills
Sand Blasting
Spinning / Knitting / Hosiery Mills
Sugar Mills
Tea Gardens
and many more
F/
M
K
T/
03
0/
03
T IYPICAL NSTALLATION
COMPRESSOR
GZ HD
AIR COOLED
AFTER COOLER
GFV 20
VORTEX
SEPARATOR
HLN Series
ZERO OIL FILTERS
DRY AIR RECEIVER
WET AIR RECEIVER
GZ LD
GFV 20
HLD Series
S
C